1998-05-12 11:42:53

Land Company Services

WMC No. 10070850	
Inv Loan No	
Committ. No 0033397256CA	
Tax Parcel I.D. 13-14-410-035	
Prepared By: SHERVIN PERERA	
When Recorded, Mail To:	
WMC MORTGAGE CORP.	
Age: TR-59	
OBOX 2089	
105 ANCELES, CA 90'54 9984	
Note: This assignment shoul be kept with the Note and Mortgage her	reby assigned. Recorder's Use Only
Assignmen	at of Mortgage
For Valuable Consideration, AND MORTGAGE CORP.	
6320 CANOGA AVENUE, WOODLAND HILLS, CA 9136	:7
()	
hereby grants, assigns, and transfers to: FLEET MORTGAGE	GE CORP
1945 WEST PALMETTO STREET, FLORUCE, SC. 29	501
all handinial interest under that partoin Martings dated	SEPTEMBER 26.1997 executed by
all beneficial interest under that certain Mort (age dated_s	SEPTEMBER 26, 1997 CABUILDI DY
MARTA VERONICA MORALES, A MARRIED WOMAN	
as Mortgagor, and recorded as Instrument No. 97859667	
in Book at Page	of Official Records, in the office of the Recorder of
	ether with the Promissory Note secured by said Mortgage and
also all rights accrued or to accrue under said Mortgage.	( )
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERE	ETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS EXHIBIT A.
Phonone Address.	WMC MORTGAGE CORP.
Property Address:	$T_{\alpha}$
4216 N BERNARD CHICAGO, IL 60618	M G.
CRICAGO, IN OVERS	Makhun Viller
Dated JANUARY 29, 1998	DHAKSHINA PERERA Assistant Secretary
State of California SS	
County of Los Angeles SS	
County of Dis Augus 55	
On JANUARY 29, 1998 , before me the und	lersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared
	ally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence) to be the duly authorized person who executed the w	
evidence) to be the duly authorized person who executed the wime that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursua	int to its By-laws or a Resolution of its Board of Directors.
me that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursua	unt to its By-laws or a Resolution of its Board of Directors.  WITNESS my hand and official seal:
me that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursua	unt to its By-laws or a Resolution of its Board of Directors.  WITNESS my hand and official seal:
me that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursua  E. A. WALIGO Congression 8.1	unt to its By-laws or a Resolution of its Board of Directors.  WITNESS my hand and official seal:
me that such Corporation executed the within instrument pursua	wit to its By-laws or a Resolution of its Board of Directors.  WITNESS my hand and official seal:

MFIL9998 (05/97) 10/20/97

Page 1 of 2

10070650

Notary Public in and for said County and State

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

<b>WMC MORTGA</b>	GE CORP.	
BORROWER:	MORALES	
WMC LOAN #	10070850	٢
INV. LOAN # .		-

## **ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE** STATE OF ILLINOIS **LEGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT A**

LOT 17 IN BLOCK 3 IN A.F. HILL & COMPANY'S BOULEVARD ADDITION TO IRVING PARK, BEING A SUPERIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF NCOL

OFFICE

OFFICE THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION: 14, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 13-14-410-035

Page 2 of 2

MF1L9991 (05/97) 10/20/97

10070850

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office